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Event 157: Elite Women Pursuit Quailying
16 Laps 4000 - Result

1. 14 Isla CARR 4:56.310
Half Lap 14.644 (2)

Lap 1 24.165 24.165 (2)
Lap 2 18.187 42.352 (2)
Lap 3 18.014 1:00.366 (2)
Lap 4 7.751 1:08.117 (1)
Lap 5 28.263 1:36.381 (2)
Lap 6 18.168 1:54.549 (2)
Lap 7 18.195 2:12.745 (2)
Lap 8 18.149 2:30.894 (2)
Lap 9 18.165 2:49.060 (2)

Lap 10 18.139 3:07.199 (2)
Lap 11 18.217 3:25.416 (2)
Lap 12 27.146 3:52.562 (2)
Lap 14 27.778 4:20.340 (1)
Lap 15 35.969 4:56.310 (1)

2. 18 Sally CARTER (X-Speed Australia CC) 4:57.528 +1.218
Half Lap 14.317 14.317 (1)

Lap 1 23.367 23.367 (1)
Lap 2 17.656 41.023 (1)
Lap 3 17.842 58.866 (1)
Lap 4 18.593 1:17.459 (2)
Lap 5 18.472 1:35.931 (1)
Lap 6 17.987 1:53.919 (1)
Lap 7 18.029 2:11.948 (1)
Lap 8 18.251 2:30.200 (1)
Lap 9 18.225 2:48.426 (1)

Lap 10 18.209 3:06.635 (1)
Lap 11 18.281 3:24.916 (1)
Lap 12 18.387 3:43.304 (1)
Lap 13 18.491 4:01.796 (1)
Lap 14 18.553 4:20.349 (2)
Lap 15 37.178 4:57.528 (2)

3. 17 Aletea BROWN (Midland CC) 5:19.409 +23.099
Half Lap 15.266 (3)

Lap 1 24.961 24.961 (3)
Lap 2 18.808 43.770 (3)
Lap 3 18.882 1:02.652 (3)
Lap 4 18.982 1:21.634 (3)
Lap 5 19.069 1:40.704 (3)
Lap 6 19.223 1:59.927 (3)
Lap 7 19.364 2:19.291 (3)
Lap 8 19.459 2:38.751 (3)
Lap 9 19.757 2:58.508 (3)

Lap 10 19.883 3:18.391 (3)
Lap 11 20.065 3:38.457 (3)
Lap 12 20.309 3:58.767 (3)
Lap 13 20.523 4:19.290 (2)
Lap 14 20.450 4:39.740 (3)
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Event 157: Elite Women Pursuit Quailying (continued)
16 Laps 4000 - Result

Lap 15 20.299 5:00.039 (1)
Lap 16 19.369 5:19.409 (3)


